N900003626

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	lress)	
(Add	lress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nan	ne)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



600324252946

02/08/19--01013--011 **128.75

DELINE SYSTEM OF THE STATE OF T





D O'KEEFE APR 0 5 2019

W19-16926



February 18, 2019

MUKTI VILLAGE, INC. P.O. BOX 914 PORT ST. JOE, FL 32457

SUBJECT: MUKTI VILLAGE, INC. Ref. Number: W19000016026

We have received your document for MUKTI VILLAGE, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$128.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Florida law requires the street address of the principal office and, if different the mailing address of the entity. A post office box is not acceptable for the principal office.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Letter Number: 419A00003438

DANIEL LO'KEEFE Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

[1]

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Mukti Village Certificate of Domestication

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Certificate of Domestication and a check for:

FEES:

Certificate of Domestication \$50.00
Articles of Incorporation and Certified Copy
Total to domesticate and file \$78.75

OPTIONAL:

Certificate of Status

\$8.75

Mukti Village, Inc.			
Name (printed or typed)			
P.O.BOX 91H			
Address			
Port. St. JOE FL 32457			
City, State & Zip			
806 229 1310 or 306 221 2279			
Daytime Telephone Number			
muktivillage @ gmail.com			
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)			

INHS53b (12/12)

NOT FOR PROFIT CERTIFICATE OF DOMESTICATION

The undersigned, Kelli Watson, President
of MUKTI VILAGE NC. (Title) (Corporation Name) (Title) a foreign Corporation
in accordance with section 617.1803, Florida Statutes, does hereby certify:
1. The date on which corporation was first formed was
2. The jurisdiction where the above named corporation was first formed, incorporated, or otherwise came into being was
3. The name of the corporation immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Domestication was
4. The name of the corporation, as set forth in its articles of incorporation, to be filed pursuant to s. 617.01201 and 617.0202 with this certificate is
5. The jurisdiction that constituted the seat, siege social, or principal place of business or central administration of the corporation, or any other equivalent jurisdiction under applicable law, immediately before the filing of the Certificate of Domestication was
 Attached are Florida articles of incorporation to complete the domestication requirements pursuant to s. 617.1803.
1 am President or Mukti Village, Inc.
and am authorized to sign this Certificate of Domestication on behalf of the corporation and have done so this the
Filing Fee:

Certificate of Domestication

\$50.00

Articles of Incorporation and Certified Copy

<u>\$78.75</u>

Total to domesticate and file

\$128.75

INHS53b (12/12)

ARTICLES OF INCO		
The name of the corporation shall be:	コール・トラック いい 産気通	% Property of
Mukti Village, Inc	SSE CO	သ က က
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	· ·	₽ ()
The principal place of business/mailing address shall be: Principal Address	73.1 •	<u>.</u>
P.D. BOX 914	POBOX 914	77.7
Port St. Joe FL 32457	Port St. Joe FL 32457	
502 GARISON AVE	, T	ı
PORT St. TOP FL 32456	·	
ADDICE DE PERDOCO		ē
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized:		
a To provide volunteer opportun	itties for people interested in	
the aims and objectives of th	u organization.	
b. To teach leadership developm	vent to Indian nationals.	
: To serve the needs of the dis	sadvantaged. The Corporation	
selesto help children from di	isadvantaged backgrounds to	
recreate their destroy by en	npowering them with a good	
education.	·	
d. To conduct fundraising activi	ties, including but not limited to	
solicitation of interested indivi		
privak foundation arount applie	cations, and publicly funded are	inf
applications, for the purpose of	f financial support.	/41 ·1
e. To collect and distribute ani		
for the maintenance of the	Corporation and the accomplis	shment
. To collect and distribute, will		
designated donations and fun	iding for specific endeavors in Ind	lia.
To make distributions to org	ganizations that qualify as	

h. This Corporation is also organized to premote, encourage, and foster any other similar charitable and educational activities; to accept, hold, invest, reinvest, and administer any gists, legacies, bequests, devises, funds, and property of any sort or nature, and to use, expend, or donate the income of principal of such property for, and to devote, the same to, the foregoing purposes of the Corporation; and to do any and all lawful acts and things which may be necessary, useful, suitable, or proper for the furthering the accomplishments of the purposes of this Corporation.

ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in which the directors are elected or app	ointed:
Directors shall be elected by the	e affirmative vote of a majority
of the Board of Directors at th	e annual meeting of the Corporation
	he Board of Directors called for
such a purpose.	
	
ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS AND/ The name(s) and address(es) and specific title(s):	OR OFFICERS
Title/Name	Title/Name
President	Treasurer
Kelli Watson	Paul Cothran
3628 S. Mirror, Amarillo Tx	_
Title/Name 79118	Title/Name 32456
Saara La saa	December 11 and 12
Secretary Discourse	Board Member
Keelee Disalvo	Art McIntee
1312W 32nd Plath Vian Tx 79072	2616 W. 17th Plainview TX 79072
Title/Name	Title/Name
Board Member	Board Member
Edua Garcia	Jonathan purser
4610 W. 2nd St. Plainview Tx	121 Severada Dr. Georgetown TX 18628
79072	

The <u>name and Florals street address</u> (F.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the	ne registered agent is:
Paw Cothran	
110 Palm Breezeway	
Port St. Joe FL 32456	, to the second of the second
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The name and address of the incorporator is:	• • • •
Paul Cothran	
110 Palm Breeze Way	
Port. St. Joe FL 32456	
	•
***************************************	*********
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above	e stated corporation at the place designated
in this certificate, I am familial with and accept the appointment as registered agent	
Mark Conflin	3-1-19
Signature/Registered Agent	Date
Pal loth	2-1-19
Signature/Incorporator	Date

Date